

Cs No. 666/19
Vijay Jain vs Neeru Saxena

21.09.2019

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Vikram Panwar, counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Naveen Saxena, counsel for the defendant.

Vakalatnama filed on behalf of defendant today.

List up for futher proceedings on 06.11.19.

Reader in the court of
(Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
21.09.2019