

CS No. 666/19
Vijay Jain vs. Neeru Saxena

12.02.2020

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Sh. Nikhlesh Vashishth, Counsel for defendant.

Vide my separate order of even date, the application moved by the plaintiff u/o 39 rule 1 & 2 CPC stands allowed.

Case is now fixed for A/D of documents and framing of issues as well as for payment of cost by the defendant to the plaintiff for **18.04.2020**.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
12.02.2020