

CS NO. 666/2019

VIJAY JAIN

Vs.

NEERU SAXENA

09.03.2021

**Hearing Conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings.**

Present: Sh. Vikram Singh Panwar, Ld. Counsel for the
plaintiff.

None for the defendant.

Last and final opportunity was granted to the
defendant for appearance.

Issue court notice to the defendant for NDOH.

List for further proceedings on **22.07.2021**.

(Gomati Manocha)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
09.03.2021