

CS No. 666/19
Vijay Jain vs. Neeru Saxena

09.11.2021

Proceedings are being conducted through VC in terms of order No. 21482-21608/PD&SJ/NK/DWK/Roster/2021 dtd 30.10.2021.

Present: Sh. Saurabh Yadav and Sh. Ashwani Kumar, Ld.
Counsels for plaintiff.
None for defendant.

List for admission-denial of documents and consideration on issues, on 16.02.2022.

(GOMATI MANOCHA)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 09.11.2021