

CS No. 666/19
VIJAY JAIN VS. NEERU SAXENA

16.02.2022

Pursuant to order No.3274-3398/PD&SJ/NK/DWK/Roster/2022 dated 11.02.2022 of the Ld. Principal District & Sessions Judge, South-West, Dwarka, w.e.f 14.02.2022 to 28.02.2022, cases are being taken up as per Roster for physical hearing/VC.

Through Video Conferencing via Cisco Webex

Present: Sh. Saurabh Yadav, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendant.

List for admission-denial of documents and consideration on issues, on 26.07.2022.

Issue court notice to defendant for the NDOH.

(GOMATI MANOCHA)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 16.02.2022